



\$~58

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 2839/2025 & CRL.M.A. 12698/2025 STAY, CRL.M.A.
23024/2025 DELAY 48 DAYS IN FILING OF REPLY
SHANTONU ADITYAPetitioner

Through:

versus

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.
.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Prashant Prakash Ms. Qausar
Khan, Advs. for R-1.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
07.08.2025

No time left.

List on 28.01.2026.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

AUGUST 7, 2025/lks