



\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.M.C. 2839/2025 & CRL.M.A. 12698/2025 & CRL.M.A. 23024/2025**
SHANTONU ADITYA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kuldeep Mansukhani, Advocate.

versus

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Prashant Prakash, Ms. Qausar Khan and Mr. Zahbi Tihami, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER
18.05.2026

%

List on 01.10.2026.

MANOJ JAIN, J

MAY 18, 2026/sw